GE Data Sheet
October 17, 2016 ©2016 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
EBVW025A0B Barracuda* Series; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36-75Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc, 25.0A, 300W Output
Features
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2011/65/EU (-Z versions)
 Compliant to REACH Directive (EC) No 1907/2006
 Compatible with reflow pin/paste soldering process

October 17, 2016 ©2016 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Version 1.34
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product Codes Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency Connector Type MSL
Rating
Comcodes
EBVW025A0B41Z 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 2a 150024409
EBVW025A0B641Z 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 2a 150021953
EBVW025A0B841Z 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 2a 150023828
EBVW025A0B41-HZ 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 2a 150023485
EBVW025A0B641-HZ 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 2a 150029296
EBVW025A0B641-PHZ 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 2a 1600086585A
EBVW025A0B9641-HZ 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 2a 150021954
Table 2. Device Options